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3 Piece S/E & S/W End FB/RB Ball Valve

Features Material Specifications 
Design STD

End Connector
Testing STD

Size

Body
Side Piece

Ball
Seat

1
2
3
4

As per BS 5351
Socket End, Screwed End BSP/NPT

As per BS 5146, ISO 5208
15mm to 50 mm

CF8M, CF8, CF3M, CF3, WCB Etc.
CF8M, CF8, CF3M, CF3, WCB Etc.

SS 316., SS 304, SS 316L, 304L Etc.
PTFE, Glass Or Carbon PTFE Etc.

Type
Bore ID Thread

BSP/NPT
F/F Bore ID Thread

BSP/NPT

Full Bore Reduce Bore

12.5
19
25
38
50

65
75
90

105
125

11
12.5
20
32
38

½”
¾”
1”
1½”
2”

½”
¾”
1”
1½”
2”

Size

15
20
25
40
50

65
75
85

110
125

F/F

ID

TH
D

F/F

Square Body Type Design 
in Reduce Bore 

Gland Type Design
in Full Bore 

Square Body Type Design 
in Full Bore 
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